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dean

100-8500-10.00
MAINTENANCE
100-8500-10.10
SNOW PLOWING
100-8500-20.00
CUSTODIAL SERVICE
100-8500-30.00
MISCELLANEOUS
100-8500-31.00
POSTAGE
100-8500-33.00
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
100-8500-38.00
SUPPLIES
100-8500-41.00
TRASH
100-8500-45.00
ENERGY
100-8500-48.00
Activities Director
100-8500-49.00

Volunteer Coordinator

100-8500-50.00
PROGRAM EXPENSES

Total Expendltures

Total General Fund

Total All Funds

General Fund

Budget Actual Budget Actual

FY - 2015 FY-2015 Pd:12 FY - 2016 FY-2016 Pd: 4
-7,000.00 6,989.80 -7,000.00 1,712.20
-1,500.00 3,387.50 -1,500.00 0.00
-6,500.00 6,270.00 -6,500.00 810.00

-300.00 245.00 -300.00 0.00

-500.00 637.00 -500.00 147.00

-1,800.00 1,762.22 -1,800.00 455_63

-750.00 1,112.70 -750.00 378.34

-900.00 1,000.47 -1,025.00 182.58

-8,500.00 6,372.13 -7,500.00 1,011.18
-24,868.00 28,814.68 -30,663.00 9,841.35
-10,500.00 11,420.38 -11,279.00 3,163.13
-22,000.00 21,366.77 -22,000.00 5,866.19
"""" 5.10.00  9,07.05  0.817.00  28,887.60
"""" 5.1.00 e0,07.05  0.817.00  28,887.60
-85,118.00 89,378.65 -90,817.00 23,567.60

-7,000.00

-2,500.00

-6,700.00

-300.00

-5650.00

-1,800.00

-800.00

-1.050.00

-7.000.00

-30,663.00

-11,279.00

-22,000.00

-91,642.00



